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Классификация

Монолитный или с 
винтом

Монолитный

Разборный с винтом

Соединение
1

Мини (М)

Стандарт (R)

Соединение
2

Шестигранник

Без шестигранника

Диаметр

D 4.5

D 5.0

D 6.0

D 7.0

Высота десны G/H

1

2

3

4

5

Высота десны 
G/H

4.0

5.5

7.0

 всего : 11EA 

D 4.5

G/H 1 G/H 2 G/H 3 G/H 4 G/H 5

G/H 1 G/H 2 G/H 3 G/H 4 G/H 5

D 5.0

Transfer абатмент. Линейка размеров


